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Back To The Start *
Raised Like That **

12 Snap ***

We Won't Forget (IC) *
Single Again (IC) **

3 Tequila Floor *** ou Stockyard Shuffle (P) *

Country In The City (IC) *
Crazy Jump (IC) ***
Ghosted ***

The Morning After *
Storm & Stone **
Wintergreen (IC) ***

A Glass Of Wine *

Country Is For Me (IC) ***
Texas Time *** ou Texas Time For 2 ***
Lover Please Come Back (P) *
Double Devil *

Grain Of Salt (IC) **
Straight Line ***

For My Money *

Mama & Me **

1. 2. 3. Whiskey (IC) ***
We Can't Wait *

Poet's Résume (IC) **
Miss Thang ***

We're Good To Go *
Space In My Heart **
Without Me ***

AA *

Let Me Go To Texas (P) **
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Playlist des Pauses
Soirée du 25/10/2025

Début de la Playlist a 20h

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Texas Hold'Em **

Around The Fire ***

Tippin' It Up *

The Card You Gambile (IC) ***

Year of the Young *** ou The Lovers ***
Calum's Rise *

Rolling Stone (IC) *

Washed Up In Austin *** ou Austin *
Elvis Tonight *

Heel Toe Rodeo (IC) **

Thelma & Louise ***

Twenty Years *

Unhealthy **

Daytona Sand ***

Wildflowers And Wild Horses (P) **
Ghost *

Choosing Us **

Play That Keith ***

A Rattlesnake Kiss **

When You're Drunk ***

Praise ***

Lonely Drum **

Drinkaby **

Footloose ***

Won't You Dance With Me (IC) *

| Got A Problem ***

Doctor Doctor ***

Love Ain't *

Martha Divine ***

No Last Call **

Niveau des danses : Débutant * - Novice ** - Intermédiaire ou Avancé ***



